Ano

Entidade

Ano
Empenho

No.Ordem

No.Empenho

Processo

Valor

Data
Emissao

Data
Vencimento

Data
Pagamento

Texto Ordem

2017

2017

1,385

1,234

R$
6,061.00

19-04-2017

19-04-2017

19-04-2017

PAGAMENTO
REFERENTE A
AQUISICAO DE
MATERIAL DE
EXPEDIENTE-

LOTE 01
DESTINADOS
AOS
PROGRAMAS DA
SECRETARIA
MUNICIPAL DE
SAUDE,
CONFORME
TERMO DE
PROPOSTA
VENCEDORA DO
PREGAO
PRESENCIAL
COM REGISTRO
PRECO
N2011/2016.




